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A-Train Marketing
Josh Cafasso
josh@atrainmarketing.com
(970) 419-3218 ext. 106
atrainmarketing.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Marketing

Big League Productions, LLC
Jeff Raatz
jeff.raatz@bigleagueproductions.com
(562) 773-7424
bigleagueproductions.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Video & Streaming Services

Club Prophet Systems  
Torrey Schultz
torrey@clubprophetsystems.com
(800) 793-1872
701 Russellton Road
Cheswick, PA 15024
clubprophetsystems.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Video & Streaming Services

Custom Manufacturing Inc.
Tina Forrest
contact@custommfginc.com
(608) 676-2282
606 Delco Drive
Clinton, WI 53525
custommfginc.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Course Bridges, Walkways

Entegra 
Jill Wilde 
jill.wilde@entegraps.com 
(813) 994-4680
24164 State Road 54, Suite 1 
Lutz, FL 33559 
entegraps.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Food and Beverage Service

First Tee of Southeast Wisconsin 
David Cohn 
info@firstteesew.org 
(414) 727-5290 
11350 W. Theo Trecker Way 
West Allis, WI 53214 
firstteesoutheastwisconsin.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Non-Profit, Player Development,  
Fund Raising, PR, Junior Golf

Golf Channel 
Danny Hardy 
dan.hardy@golfchannel.com 
(224) 531-7061 
500 E Illinois Avenue 
Wheaton, IL 60187 
golfchannel.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
POS, Tee Times, Marketing

Golf Wisconsin.com 
Brian Weis 
brian@golfwisconsin.com 
(262) 255-7600
N89 W16790 Appleton Avenue 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 
golfwisconsin.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Travel, Info, Resource

Harris Golf Cars 
Jim Gaugert, Jr. 
jgaugert@harrisgolfcars.com
(262) 886-2816 
N3121 Center Street 
Lake Geneva, WI 53147
harrisgolfcars.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

Leaves Inspired Tree Nursery 
Jared Stroobants 
jared@leavesinspired.com 
(920) 522-2765 
N3489 Minahan Road 
Chilton, WI 53014 
leavesinspired.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Trees & Landscaping

Hofmeister Insurance Agency, Inc. 
Ben Pooley 
bpooley@hofmeisterinsuranceagency.com 
(608) 847-4477
P.O. Box 168 
Mauston, WI 53948 
hofmeisterinsuranceagency.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Insurance

McCarthey Well 
Bryce Barry 
bryce@mccarthywell.com 
(952) 854-5333   
590 Citation Drive 
Shakopee, MN 55379 
mccarthywell.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Well Products

Midwest Accounting 
Brett Carpenter 
bcarpenter@midwestaccounting.net
(262) 547-1717
2400 W. Sunset Drive 
Waukesha, WI 53189  
midwestaccounting.net

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Accounting & Payroll Services
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Amerhart
Sean Casper 
sean.casper@amerhart.com  
(920) 420-6774
2455 Century Road
Green Bay, WI 54303
amerhart.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Clubhouse Renovations

Gimbel, Reilly, Guerin & Brown LLP
Britt Frank
bfrank@grgblaw.com
(414) 224-4933 
330 East Kilbourn Avenue, Suite 1170
Milwaukee, WI 53202
grgblaw.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Law Firm

Caddy Time
Nick Bauer, Territory Manager Midwest
nick.bauer@caddytime.com
Cell: (715) 223-5101 
Main: (888) 982-2339
caddytime.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Caddy Services
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Premier Golf and Utility
Steve Fischer 
steve@premiergu.com 
(800) 824-8961
204 East High View Drive 
Mequon, WI 53092 
premiergolfandutility.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

Reinders, Inc. 
Jackson Orin 
jorin@REINDERS.com 
(262) 786-3301 
W227 N6225 Sussex Road 
Sussex, WI 53089-3969 
reinders.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Equipment

PGA – Wisconsin Section (WPGA) 
Joe Stadler 
jstadler@pgahq.com 
(414) 443-3570 
11350 W. Theo Trecker Way 
West Allis, WI 53214 
wisconsin.pga.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
PGA Pro info, Junior League, Chip & 
Putt, Tournaments.

Southwest Technical College 
Scott Kennedy 
skennedy@swtc.edu 
(608) 822-2437
1800 Bronson Blvd 
Fennimore, WI 53809 
swtc.edu 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Studies Program

Strongwood Sports 
Nate Berra 
nberra@strongwood.com 
(715) 258-4818 
711 Shadow Road 
Waupaca, WI 54981 
strongwood.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Simulators, Sports Courts, Artificial 
Indoor/Outdoor Golf Greens

UW — Stout 
Kris Schoonover 
schoonoverk@uwstout.edu
(715) 232-2364
415 10th Avenue E, 446 Heritage Hall 
Menomonie, WI 54751  
uwstout.edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
GEM Program

UW — Stout 
John Sobota 
sobotajo@uwstout.edu 
(715) 232-2336
415 10th Avenue E, 446 Heritage Hall 
Menomonie, WI 54751  
uwstout.edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
GEM Program

Wisconsin Bed & Breakfast 
Association 
Kerri Thiel 
kerri@wbba.org 
(715) 539-9222 
108 South Cleveland Street 
Merrill, WI 54452-2435 
wbba.org 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Bed & Breakfast Lodging

Wisconsin Golf Course 
Superintendents Association 
Brett Grams 
bgrams@wgcsa.com 
(920)643-4888  
N1922 Virginia Dr 
Waupaca, WI 54981  
wgcsa.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Superintendants Info

Wisconsin State Golf Association 
(WSGA) 
Rob Jansen 
Rob@wsga.org 
(414) 443-3560 
11350 W. Theo Trecker Way 
West Allis, WI 53214 
wsga.org 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Handicaps, Tournaments

Wisconsin Golf Trips 
Jason Kauflin 
jason@wisconsingolftrips.com 
(414) 499-8607 
4124 N. 110th Street 
Wauwatosa, WI 53222 
wisconsingolftrips.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Destination Trip Planning
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QRG
Gary Levehagen
garyl@quality-resource.com
(262) 754-2036
5165 South Towne Drive
New Berlin, WI 53151
quality-resource.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Printing & Promotional Products

SJL Design
Sue Luehring
sluehring@frontiernet.net
(952) 985-7639
sjldesign.carbonmade.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Freelance Graphic Design (designer of 
all GCOW marketing materials)

Premier Golf and Utility
Darrin DiChristopher 
darrin@premiergu.com 
(800) 824-8961
5924 Haase Road 
DeForest, WI 53532
premiergolfandutility.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

Oliphant Golf 
Craig Haltom 
chaltom@oliphantgolf.com 
(608) 444-8301 
2040 Jay-Mar Road, Suite 5 
Plover, WI 54467 
oliphantgolf.com 

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Management, Design & Construction

Midwest Accounting 
Kim Mueller 
kmueller@midwestaccounting.net 
(262) 547-1717
2400 W. Sunset Drive 
Waukesha, WI 53189  
midwestaccounting.net

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Accounting & Payroll Services


